APPENDICE STATISTICA



VINCITORI DEL SALTO CON I’ASTA

Al GIOCHI OLIMPICI

1896
1900
1904
1908
1912
1920
1924
1928
1932
1936
1948
1952
1956
1960
1964
1968
1972

Atene, William Hoyt
Parigi, Irving Baxter

St. Louis, Charles Dvorak

Londra, Edward Cooke e Alfred Gilbert

Stoccolma, Harry Babcock
Anversa, Frank K. Foss
Parigi, Lee S. Barnes
Amsterdam, Sabin Carr

Los Angeles, William Miller
Berlino, Earle Meadows
Londra, Guinn Smith
Helsinki, Robert Richards
Melbourne, Robert Richards
Roma, Donald Bragg

Tckyo, Fred Morgan Hansen

Mexico, Robert Seagren

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Monaco di Baviera, Wolfgang Nordwig RDT

m.

m.

m.

3,30
3,30
3,50
3,71
3,95
3,80
3,95
4,20
4,31
4,35
4,30
4,55
4,56
4,70
5,10
540
5,50

5

5

159



